
 Department of Housing and Economic Sustainability 
Workforce Housing Orientation Schedule  

All attendees must pre-register 

Virtual  

     Date         Time    

    September 9, 2020 (Wed)     10:00 am   

September 15, 2020 (Tue)     10:00 am     

  September 24, 2020 (Thurs)      2:00 pm     

  October 13, 2020 (Tue)     10:00 am    

    October 22, 2020 (Thurs)         2:00 pm  

    October 27, 2020 (Tue)     10:00 am  

    November 12, 2020 (Thurs)      2:00 pm 

    November 17, 2020 (Tues)      10:00 am 

    December 8, 2020 (Tues)      2:00 pm 

    December 17, 2020 (Thurs)        2:00 pm   

To register contact: Tyrone Jacobs Jr at tjacobs@pbcgov.org or Verna Jackson at vjackson@pbcgov.org 
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